1. Spieltag 16.01.2016 - 16.01.2016

RV Oberneuland
RV Bolanden
RSV Leeden

RV Oberneuland
RSV Leeden

RC Iserlohn 2
RSV Leeden

RC Iserlohn 2
RV Oberneuland
RC Iserlohn 2

RV Oberneuland

RVW Naurod

RC Worfelden

RV Hechtsheim
RVW Naurod

RV Hechtsheim
RMSV Klein-Gerau
RV Hechtsheim
RMSV Klein-Gerau
RVW Naurod
RMSV Klein-Gerau

RVW Naurod

RC Iserlohn 2

RSV Waldrems 2
RSV Waldrems 3
RSV Waldrems 2
RV Bolanden

RSV Waldrems 3
RSV Waldrems 2
RV Bolanden

RSV Waldrems 3
RSV Waldrems 2

RV Bolanden

RMSV Klein-Gerau
RSG Ginsheim
RSV Krofdorf

RSG Ginsheim

RC Worfelden
RSV Krofdorf

RSG Ginsheim

RC Worfelden
RSV Krofdorf

RSG Ginsheim

RC Worfelden

2:1

3:5

2:4

2:6

3:4

0:3

2:4

2:8

5:4

2:6

1:2

1:4

3:4

2:5

2:3

6:1

3:2

3:4

3:2

2:7

5:2

6:1



